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https:/lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/m3bq/cheelicious-bakery-and-cafe

Here you can find the menu of Cheelicious Bakery Cafe in Johor Bahru. At the moment, there are 190 courses
and drinks on the card. You can inquire about changing offers via phone. What John Cheok likes about
Cheelicious Bakery Cafe:

Cosy environment, good service Food was OK 3.5* Ambience and service +1* Ambience was warm cosy. Staff
was friendly and attentive, serving water before my food came. And asked for feedback after the meal. read
more. Cheelicious Bakery Cafe from Johor Bahru is a chilled café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a
steaming coffee or a hot chocolate, Likewise, the guests of the restaurant prefer the large selection of differing
coffee and tea specialities that the establishment provides. If you'd like something dessert to finish off,
Cheelicious Bakery Cafe does not disappoint with its good selection of desserts, Also, there are oven-warm
breads available, complemented by an array of both cold and hot drinks.
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Cheelicious Bakery Cafe Menu

Mains
FILLET

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
Chicken
CHICKEN CUTLET

fingerfood

CALAMARES

Soup

MUSHROOM SOUP
Vegetarian Soup
V901. PUMPKIN SOUP
Coffee
COFFEE

[ ]
Condiments and Sauces
MUSHROOM
Non alcoholic drinks
LEMON
WATER

RM76

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI
CRAB

236. SPICY MAYONNAISE
CHICKEN WRAP

237. SPICY MAYONNAISE
MUSHROOM WRAP

Vegetarian Pizza
V911l. TOMATO PIZZA
V912. MUSHROOM PIZZA

Vegetarian Salad
V902. SALAD SUPREME
V903. GREEN SALAD

Vegetarian Brunch
V920. AVOCADO TOAST WITH
MUSHROOM POACHED EGG

V921. MUSHROOM BROCCOLI
OMELETTE

V922. SPICY MAYONNAISE
MUSHROOM

Toast Variely
238. SOFT BOILED EGG

239. KAYA BUTTER TOAST
240. BUTTER SUGAR TOAST

Salad

102. COLESLAW
103. SALAD SUPREME

RM97

RM92

RM102
RM102

RM71
RM76

RM133

RM97

RM92

RM25
RM25
RM25

RM30
RM71
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104. GREEN SALAD
105. TUNA SALAD

Brunch

232. AVOCADO TOAST WITH
SMOKED SALMON POACHED
EGG

233. CHICKEN HAM WITH
POACHED EGG

234. CHICKEN HAM WITH
BROCCOLI OMELETTE

235. BIG BREAKFAST

lce Blended

422. OREO ICE BLENDED
423. CHOCOLATE ICE BLENDED

424. CAPPUCCINO ICE BLENDED

425. MOCHA ICE BLENDED

Vegetarian Pasta

V915. TRUFFLE MUSHROOM
PASTA

V916. ZUCCHINI ALMOND PASTA

V917. WILD MUSHROOM CREAM
PASTA

V918. MUSHROOM PEPPERS
AGLIO OLIO PASTA

Western Delight
217. PAN-FRIED CHICKEN

216. FISH CHIPS

218. DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN
CHOP

219. PAN-SEARED SALMON
TROUT

RM76
RM76

RM153

RM97

RM97

RM92

RM71
RMG66
RMG66
RMG66

RM148

RM92

RM107

RM102

RM148
RM123

RM112

RM184

Chocolate & Milk

413. FRESH MILK

414. STEAMED MILK

415. HONEY STEAMED MILK
416. CHOCOLATE

Cakes

608. PASSIONLICIOUS
CHEESECAKE

609. CRANBERRYLICIOUS
CHEESECAKE

601. BAKEDLICIOUS
CHEESECAKE

606. BERRYLICIOUS
CHEESECAKE

607. ALMONDLICIOUS
CHEESECAKE

Spariiling

433. LEMONADE

434. ROSY LEMONADE

435. POMEGRANATE BREEZE
436. PINKY GRAPEFRUITS

437. BUTTERFLY PEA FLOWER
LEMONADE

Vegetarian a la Carte
V904. FRENCH FRIES

V905. TRUFFLE FRIES

V906. SWEET POTATOES FRIES
V908. TORTILLA CRISP

V909. SHROOMS WRAP

Gourmel Tea

417. GREEN TEA

RM35
RM35
RM40
RM56

RM64

RM64

RM64

RM64

RM64

RM61
RMG66
RM66
RM71

RM66

RMA46
RM87
RM51
RM97
RM97

RM46
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418. EARL GREY TEA RM46 Vegetarian Authentic Asian

419. ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA  RM46 Food
420. JASMINE TEA RMG1 V925. CANTONESE STYLE MEE —
421. JASMINE ROSE TEA RM71 HOON WITH BITTER GOURD
V926. BITTER GOURD FRIED RICE RM71
Pizza V923. FRIED MEE HOON RM71
210. TOMATO PIZZA RM102 V924. FRIED MEE RM71
211. MUSHROOM PIZZA RM102 V927. VEGGIE THICK NOODLE RM76
213. HAM PIZZA RM102 V928. LALA NOODLE WITH —
MUSHROOM
214. TUNA PIZZA RM102
V929. BROCCOLI MUSHROOM
215. CHILLI TUNA PIZZA RM102 RICE RM82
WESTERN V930. SALTED VEGGIE TOFU RM76
PORRIDGE
Po Sandwich
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS
RM64
CHEESECAKE 201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE RME6

SANDWICH
202. FISH NUGGETS SANDWICH RM66

605. OREOLICIOUS CHEESECAKE RM64
307. THICK NOODLE WITH

RM76
SEAFOOD 203. EGG MAYONNAISE
SANDWICH RM71
V919. AVOCADO TOAST WITH RIV112
SCRAMBLED EGG 204. HAM SANDWICH RM71
220. BOLOGNESE PASTA RM92 205. TUNA SANDWICH RM71
101. MUSHROOM SOUP RM76 206. CHILLI TUNA SANDWICH RM71
207. CHICKEN SANDWICH RM71
[ ]
8mmm 208. MUSHROOM SANDWICH RM71
426. AVOCADO SMOOTHIE RM76 209. SAUSAGE SANDWICH RM71

427. STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE RM61

428. PASSIONFRUIT SMOOTHIE ~ RM61 Dishes are pl‘epared with

429. MANGO SMOOTHIE RM61 BEEE
430. SOURSOP SMOOTHIE RM61 CHICKEN
431. KIWI SMOOTHIE RM61 CHEESE
432. GRAPE SMOOTHIE RM61 SEAFOOD

EGG
CHILI
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SHRIMPS .&t 222. MUSHROOM

PEPPERS AGLIO RM102
TRAVEL OLIO PASTA
PORK MEAT 223. HAM

MUSHROOM CREAM RM107

ﬁ W q Io ﬁ are PASTA

224. CHICKEN HAM POACHED

being served EGG PASTA RM112
STEAK 225. GARLIC SEAFOOD PASTA  RM128
) BURGER 226. SEAFOOD WITH TOMATOES 100
s PASTA
Y BREAD
227. SEAFOOD CREAM PASTA  RM133
APPETIAER 228. HOT SPICY SEAFOOD
PASTA PASTA RM128
SPAGHETTI 229. SMOKED SALMON PASTA  RM143
FISH 230. SOFT SHELL CRAB PASTA  RM138
SOuP 231, TRUFFLE MUSHROOM .
PORK CHOP
CARBONARA
ftalian Coffee Ala
409. FLAT WHITE RM51 carie
401, ESPRESSO 140 106. GARLIC BREAD RM40
402, MACCHIATO 40 107. FRENCH FRIES RM46
403, AMERICANO G 108. TRUFFLE FRIES RM87
404, CAFE LATTE - 109. SWEET POTATO FRIES RM51
405. ROSE CAFE LATTE RM51 110. CHICKEN NUGGETS RM51
406. HAZELNUT CAFE LATTE RM51 111 FISHNUGGETS RM51
407. CARAMEL CAFE LATTE RM51 112. HASH BROWN RM51
408. CAPPUCCINO RM51 113. WEDGES RM51
410. MOCHA - 114. CHICKEN WINGS RM71
412, BABYCCING 140 116. TUNA BRUSCHETTA RM71
117. FRIED CALAMARI RM112
Pasta 120. PISANG GORENG RM51

221. CHICKEN HAM CARBONARA
PASTA RM107 ‘chal ‘Beuerage

501. KOPI RM30
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502. KOPI O RM28 320. CREAMY BUTTER CHICKEN  RM87
503. KOPI C RM30 301. SINGAPORE PRAWN NOODLE RM71
504. TEA RM30 302. CANTONESE STYLE MEE
RM71

HOON
505. TEH O RM25

303. FRIED MEE HOON RM71
506. TEH C RM30

304. FRIED MEE RM71
507. MILO RM35

305. FRIED RICE RM71
508. MILO DINOSAUR RM51

306. KAMPUNG FRIED RICE RM76
509. LEMON TEA RM35

308. BITTER GOURD MEE HOON
510. PEACH TEA RM35 SOUP FISH BONE RM87
511. APPLE TEA RM35 309. BITTER GOURD SEAFOOD o
512. HONEY LEMON RM35 MEE HOON SOUP
513. LIME JUICE RM35 311. KONG PO CHICKEN RM87
514. LIME WITH ALOE VERA RM40 i|1|_2|'_EP¢IN MAYONNAISE FISH RM87
516. PLAIN WATER RM3

313. SEAFOOD PORRIDGE RM87
ﬂ thenti ‘ﬂ ian Food 314. NASI LEMAK CLASSIC RM51

316. NASI LEMAK MARYLAND RM112

315. NASI LEMAK CHICKEN WING RM82
319. LALA NOODLE WITH

310. SWEET SOUR FISH FILLET  RM87 CHICKEN RM87
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Cheelicious Balkery Cafe

Ozzdong, Taman Maju Jaya, Opening Hours:
80400 Johor Bahru, Johore, Friday 12:00-23:00
Malaysia Saturday 12:00-23:00

Sunday 12:00-22:00
Monday 12:00-22:00
Tuesday 12:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
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