



https://menulist.menu

Ozzdong, Taman Maju Jaya, 80400 Johor Bahru, Johore, Malaysia https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/m3bq/cheelicious-bakery-and-cafe





Here you can find the menu of Cheelicious Bakery Cafe in Johor Bahru. At the moment, there are 190 courses and drinks on the card. You can inquire about *changing offers* via phone. What <u>John Cheok</u> likes about Cheelicious Bakery Cafe:

Cosy environment, good service Food was OK 3.5* Ambience and service +1* Ambience was warm cosy. Staff was friendly and attentive, serving water before my food came. And asked for feedback after the meal. read more. Cheelicious Bakery Cafe from Johor Bahru is a chilled café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a steaming coffee or a hot chocolate, Likewise, the guests of the restaurant prefer the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment provides. If you'd like something dessert to finish off, Cheelicious Bakery Cafe does not disappoint with its good selection of desserts, Also, there are oven-warm breads available, complemented by an array of both cold and hot drinks.



Я	la	Ü	U
/6	IU	Ų.	W

FILLET

Fish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET

Fingerfood

CALAMARES

Soup

MUSHROOM SOUP

Vegetarian Soup

V901. PUMPKIN SOUP RM76

Coffee

COFFEE

Condiments and Sauces

MUSHROOM

Non alcoholic drinks

LEMON

WATER

Main courses

CALAMARI

CRAB

Wraps

236. SPICY MAYONNAISE
CHICKEN WRAP
RM97

237. SPICY MAYONNAISE
MUSHROOM WRAP
RM92

Vegetarian Pizza

V911. TOMATO PIZZA RM102
V912. MUSHROOM PIZZA RM102

Vegetarian Salad

V902. SALAD SUPREME RM71

V903. GREEN SALAD RM76

Vegetarian Brunch

V920. AVOCADO TOAST WITH MUSHROOM POACHED EGG

V921. MUSHROOM BROCCOLI
OMELETTE
RM97

V922. SPICY MAYONNAISE
MUSHROOM
RM92

Toast Variety

238. SOFT BOILED EGG RM25

239. KAYA BUTTER TOAST RM25

240. BUTTER SUGAR TOAST RM25

Salad

102. COLESLAW RM30

103. SALAD SUPREME RM71

			AL AL PROPERTY.
104. GREEN SALAD	RM76	Chocolate & Milk	
105. TUNA SALAD	RM76	413. FRESH MILK	RM35
		414. STEAMED MILK	RM35
Brunch		415. HONEY STEAMED MILK	RM40
232. AVOCADO TOAST WITH SMOKED SALMON POACHED EGG	RM153	416. CHOCOLATE	RM56
233. CHICKEN HAM WITH POACHED EGG	RM97	Cakes	
234. CHICKEN HAM WITH BROCCOLI OMELETTE	RM97	608. PASSIONLICIOUS CHEESECAKE	RM64
235. BIG BREAKFAST	RM92	609. CRANBERRYLICIOUS CHEESECAKE	RM64
Ice Blended		601. BAKEDLICIOUS CHEESECAKE	RM64
422. OREO ICE BLENDED	RM71	606. BERRYLICIOUS CHEESECAKE	RM64
423. CHOCOLATE ICE BLENDED	RM66	607. ALMONDLICIOUS	RM64
424. CAPPUCCINO ICE BLENDED	RM66	CHEESECAKE	TONO-4
425. MOCHA ICE BLENDED	RM66	Sparkling	
Vegetarian Pasta		433. LEMONADE	RM61
V915. TRUFFLE MUSHROOM	DM4.40	434. ROSY LEMONADE	RM66
PASTA	RM148	435. POMEGRANATE BREEZE	RM66
V916. ZUCCHINI ALMOND PASTA	RM92	436. PINKY GRAPEFRUITS	RM71
V917. WILD MUSHROOM CREAM PASTA	RM107	437. BUTTERFLY PEA FLOWER LEMONADE	RM66
V918. MUSHROOM PEPPERS AGLIO OLIO PASTA	RM102	Vegetarian a la Carte	
Western Delight		V904. FRENCH FRIES	RM46
217. PAN-FRIED CHICKEN	RM148	V905. TRUFFLE FRIES	RM87
216. FISH CHIPS	RM123	V906. SWEET POTATOES FRIES	RM51
218. DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN		V908. TORTILLA CRISP	RM97
CHOP	RM112	V909. SHROOMS WRAP	RM97
219. PAN-SEARED SALMON TROUT	RM184	Gourmet Tea	

417. GREEN TEA

RM46

428. PASSIONFRUIT SMOOTHIE

429. MANGO SMOOTHIE

431. KIWI SMOOTHIE

432. GRAPE SMOOTHIE

430. SOURSOP SMOOTHIE

(1988) US	
	多种种种种

418. EARL GREY TEA RM46		Vegetarian Authentic Asian	
419. ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	RM46	Food	
420. JASMINE TEA	RM61	V925. CANTONESE STYLE MEE	
421. JASMINE ROSE TEA	RM71	HOON WITH BITTER GOURD	RM71
		V926. BITTER GOURD FRIED RICE	RM71
Pizza		V923. FRIED MEE HOON	RM71
210. TOMATO PIZZA	RM102	V924. FRIED MEE	RM71
211. MUSHROOM PIZZA	RM102	V927. VEGGIE THICK NOODLE	RM76
213. HAM PIZZA	RM102	V928. LALA NOODLE WITH MUSHROOM	
214. TUNA PIZZA	RM102		
215. CHILLI TUNA PIZZA	RM102	V929. BROCCOLI MUSHROOM RICE	RM82
WESTERN		V930. SALTED VEGGIE TOFU PORRIDGE	RM76
Popular			
Popular 611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS	DMC4	Sandwich	
•	RM64	201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE	RM66
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS		201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH	
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 605. OREOLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 307. THICK NOODLE WITH		201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 202. FISH NUGGETS SANDWICH	RM66
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 605. OREOLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 307. THICK NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD	RM64	201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH	
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 605. OREOLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 307. THICK NOODLE WITH	RM64	201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 202. FISH NUGGETS SANDWICH 203. EGG MAYONNAISE	RM66
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 605. OREOLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 307. THICK NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD V919. AVOCADO TOAST WITH	RM64 RM76	201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 202. FISH NUGGETS SANDWICH 203. EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH	RM66 RM71
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 605. OREOLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 307. THICK NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD V919. AVOCADO TOAST WITH SCRAMBLED EGG	RM64 RM76 RM112	201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 202. FISH NUGGETS SANDWICH 203. EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 204. HAM SANDWICH	RM66 RM71 RM71
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 605. OREOLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 307. THICK NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD V919. AVOCADO TOAST WITH SCRAMBLED EGG 220. BOLOGNESE PASTA 101. MUSHROOM SOUP	RM64 RM76 RM112 RM92	201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 202. FISH NUGGETS SANDWICH 203. EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 204. HAM SANDWICH 205. TUNA SANDWICH	RM66 RM71 RM71 RM71
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 605. OREOLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 307. THICK NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD V919. AVOCADO TOAST WITH SCRAMBLED EGG 220. BOLOGNESE PASTA	RM64 RM76 RM112 RM92	201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 202. FISH NUGGETS SANDWICH 203. EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 204. HAM SANDWICH 205. TUNA SANDWICH 206. CHILLI TUNA SANDWICH	RM66 RM71 RM71 RM71 RM71
611. CHOCOLATE NUTSLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 605. OREOLICIOUS CHEESECAKE 307. THICK NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD V919. AVOCADO TOAST WITH SCRAMBLED EGG 220. BOLOGNESE PASTA 101. MUSHROOM SOUP	RM64 RM76 RM112 RM92	201. TUNA EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 202. FISH NUGGETS SANDWICH 203. EGG MAYONNAISE SANDWICH 204. HAM SANDWICH 205. TUNA SANDWICH 206. CHILLI TUNA SANDWICH 207. CHICKEN SANDWICH	RM66 RM71 RM71 RM71 RM71

RM61

RM61

RM61

RM61

RM61

Dishes are prepared with



BEEF
CHICKEN
CHEESE

SEAFOOD

EGG

CHILI

RM102

RM107

RM112

SHRIMPS

TRAVEL

PORK MEAT

These types of dishes are being served



STEAK BURGER BREAD

APPETIZER

PASTA

SPAGHETTI

FISH

SOUP

PORK CHOP

Italian Coffee

409. FLAT WHITE	RM51
401. ESPRESSO	RM40
402. MACCHIATO	RM40
403. AMERICANO	RM46
404. CAFE LATTE	RM51
405. ROSE CAFE LATTE	RM51
406. HAZELNUT CAFE LATTE	RM51
407. CARAMEL CAFE LATTE	RM51
408. CAPPUCCINO	RM51
410. MOCHA	RM56
412. BABYCCINO	RM40

Pasta

221. CHICKEN HAM CARBONARA RM107 **PASTA**

MUSHROOM CREAM

222. MUSHROOM PEPPERS AGLIO **OLIO PASTA**

223. HAM

PASTA

224. CHICKEN HAM POACHED **EGG PASTA**

225. GARLIC SEAFOOD PASTA **RM128**

226. SEAFOOD WITH TOMATOES **RM128 PASTA**

227. SEAFOOD CREAM PASTA **RM133**

228. HOT SPICY SEAFOOD **RM128 PASTA**

229. SMOKED SALMON PASTA **RM143**

230. SOFT SHELL CRAB PASTA **RM138**

231. TRUFFLE MUSHROOM **RM148 PASTA**

CARBONARA

A la carte

106. GARLIC BREAD	RM40
107. FRENCH FRIES	RM46
108. TRUFFLE FRIES	RM87
109. SWEET POTATO FRIES	RM51
110. CHICKEN NUGGETS	RM51
111. FISH NUGGETS	RM51
112. HASH BROWN	RM51
113. WEDGES	RM51
114. CHICKEN WINGS	RM71
116. TUNA BRUSCHETTA	RM71
117. FRIED CALAMARI	RM112
120. PISANG GORENG	RM51

Local Beverage

501. KOPI RM30

502. KOPI O	RM28	320. CREAMY BUTTER CHICKEN	RM87
503. KOPI C	RM30	301. SINGAPORE PRAWN NOODLE	RM71
504. TEA	RM30	302. CANTONESE STYLE MEE	RM71
505. TEH O	RM25	HOON	
506. TEH C	RM30	303. FRIED MEE HOON	RM71
507. MILO	RM35	304. FRIED MEE	RM71
508. MILO DINOSAUR	RM51	305. FRIED RICE	RM71
509. LEMON TEA	RM35	306. KAMPUNG FRIED RICE	RM76
510. PEACH TEA	RM35	308. BITTER GOURD MEE HOON SOUP FISH BONE	RM87
511. APPLE TEA	RM35	309. BITTER GOURD SEAFOOD	RM87
512. HONEY LEMON	RM35	MEE HOON SOUP	KIVIO
513. LIME JUICE	RM35	311. KONG PO CHICKEN	RM87
514. LIME WITH ALOE VERA	RM40	312. PAIN MAYONNAISE FISH FILLET	RM87
516. PLAIN WATER	RM3	313. SEAFOOD PORRIDGE	RM87
Authentic Asian Food		314. NASI LEMAK CLASSIC	RM51
•	D1400	316. NASI LEMAK MARYLAND	RM112
315. NASI LEMAK CHICKEN WING	RM82	319. LALA NOODLE WITH	RM87
310. SWEET SOUR FISH FILLET	RM87	CHICKEN	



Cheelicious Bakery Cafe

Ozzdong, Taman Maju Jaya, 80400 Johor Bahru, Johore, Malaysia Opening Hours: Friday 12:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00 Monday 12:00-22:00 Tuesday 12:00-22:00 Wednesday 12:00-22:00 Thursday 12:00-22:00

